8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Program at a Glance

Thursday, May 8

| English Session |

Poster Poster e
Room1 Room2 Viewing 1 | Viewing 2 Exhibition
Opening Remarks
1] Oral Session 1 Requested Theme Session 1
1 | Transplantation & o
Bl Hepatobiliary Navigation Surgery
Mounting Mounting
4 | Symposium 1 Requested Theme Session 2
1] A . ) Surgery Using Umbilicus or
1 Diaphragmatic Hernia Umbilical Approach
1] Symposium 2 Requested Theme Session 3
—— Allied-Hirschsprung's Disease Malrotation
1 Invited Lecture Requested Theme Session 4
—— Prem Puri Surgical Metabolism and Nutrition
T Poster Poster
4 Viewing Viewing
—+— Luncheon Seminar 1 Luncheon Seminar 2 Exhibition
I Congress Chairman's Address
—— Yoshinori Hamada
——{ Trends in Neonatal Surgery
4 Special
T Educational Lecture 1 Requested Theme Session 5 Poster
1 . . Session
—— Agostino Pierro Trauma
4 Poster b
-1 . . Requested Theme Session 6 Session oster
—+— Educational Session 1~10 Session
—1 Thoracic and Airway Surgery 11~27

Cultural Lecture
Tadao Ando

Requested Theme Session 7

Interval Appendectomy

Satellite Seminar

Stoma Care Hands-on Seminar

Seminar on Ethics,
Safety Management
and Conflict of Interest

Seminar of
Pediatric Emergency




