	Thursday, May 8				
	Room1	Room2	Poster Viewing 1	Poster Viewing 2	Exhibition
+					
8:00	Out and in an Planta and a				
9:00	Opening Remarks  Oral Session 1  Transplantation &  Hepatobiliary	Requested Theme Session 1 Navigation Surgery	Mounting	Mounting	Exhibition
#	Symposium 1 Diaphragmatic Hernia	Requested Theme Session 2 Surgery Using Umbilicus or Umbilical Approach			
10:00	Symposium 2 Allied-Hirschsprung's Disease	Requested Theme Session 3  Malrotation	Poster Viewing	Poster Viewing	
11:00	Invited Lecture Prem Puri	Requested Theme Session 4 Surgical Metabolism and Nutrition			
12:00	Luncheon Seminar 1	Luncheon Seminar 2			
13:00	Congress Chairman's Address Yoshinori Hamada				
工	Trends in Neonatal Surgery				
14:00	Educational Lecture 1 Agostino Pierro	Requested Theme Session 5 Trauma	Poster Session 1~10	Poster Session 11~27	Special Poster Session
15:00	Educational Session	Requested Theme Session 6 Thoracic and Airway Surgery			
1	Cultural Lecture Tadao Ando	Requested Theme Session 7 Interval Appendectomy			
17:00		Seminar on Ethics, Safety Management and Conflict of Interest			
18:00	Satellite Seminar Stoma Care Hands-on Seminar	Seminar of Pediatric Emergency			
20:00					